

## 2019 Harding University Volleyball Assumption of Risk and Release Name of Participant:

funct thereto. Further, the undersigned, for myself, alf of my child and his or her heir and personal and indemnifies and releases and forever discharges is trustees, officers, agents and employees, and its ar, and any other staff member or volunteer who against any and all claims, demands and actions, or I property, or personal injury, or death which may volleyball Camp, and which result from causes beyond of Releases, or any one of them. designate and appoint Meredith or Robert Fear, as ever reasonable actions and procedures, including aich may be required or necessary by emergency creatment, or surgical procedures for The Camper and theyball camp. I further accept the financial
Ind indemnifies and releases and forever discharges in trustees, officers, agents and employees, and its ir, and any other staff member or volunteer who against any and all claims, demands and actions, or I property, or personal injury, or death which may volleyball Camp, and which result from causes beyond of Releases, or any one of them. designate and appoint Meredith or Robert Fear, as ever reasonable actions and procedures, including aich may be required or necessary by emergency treatment, or surgical procedures for The Camper and
s trustees, officers, agents and employees, and its or, and any other staff member or volunteer who against any and all claims, demands and actions, or I property, or personal injury, or death which may volleyball Camp, and which result from causes beyond of Releases, or any one of them. designate and appoint Meredith or Robert Fear, as ever reasonable actions and procedures, including sich may be required or necessary by emergency creatment, or surgical procedures for The Camper and
ir, and any other staff member or volunteer who against any and all claims, demands and actions, or I property, or personal injury, or death which may Volleyball Camp, and which result from causes beyond of Releases, or any one of them. designate and appoint Meredith or Robert Fear, as ever reasonable actions and procedures, including sich may be required or necessary by emergency treatment, or surgical procedures for The Camper and
Igainst any and all claims, demands and actions, or I property, or personal injury, or death which may Volleyball Camp, and which result from causes beyond of Releases, or any one of them. designate and appoint Meredith or Robert Fear, as ever reasonable actions and procedures, including sich may be required or necessary by emergency creatment, or surgical procedures for The Camper and
Volleyball Camp, and which result from causes beyond of Releases, or any one of them. designate and appoint Meredith or Robert Fear, as ever reasonable actions and procedures, including eith may be required or necessary by emergency creatment, or surgical procedures for The Camper and
of Releases, or any one of them. designate and appoint <b>Meredith or Robert Fear,</b> as ever reasonable actions and procedures, including sich may be required or necessary by emergency creatment, or surgical procedures for <i>The Camper</i> and
designate and appoint <b>Meredith or Robert Fear,</b> as ever reasonable actions and procedures, including eich may be required or necessary by emergency creatment, or surgical procedures for <i>The Camper</i> and
ever reasonable actions and procedures, including nich may be required or necessary by emergency creatment, or surgical procedures for <i>The Camper</i> and
nich may be required or necessary by emergency reatment, or surgical procedures for <i>The Camper</i> and
reatment, or surgical procedures for <i>The Camper</i> and
- ·
eybuil cump. I further accept the illiancial
•
OR My Child is allergic to the following:
edical conditions (write "none") OR My Child has
·
Relationship:
Relationship: Contact # 2:
Contact # 2:
ed